If you need stand alone emergency heat then this
is the unit for you.  Completely self-sufficient,
it’s as easy as parking the trailer, hooking up the
duct and firing up the unit.  No need to acquire
electrical hook-up or fuel, this Heat Pro 700 is the
perfect urgent heat solution.
Features:
• Sturdy trailer with integral fuel tank, 7 kW
generator and on-board ducting ready to roll.
Truly heat in a hurry.
• 91% efficient, a quiet large scale heating
package
Applications:
• Emergency Heating
• Temporary Structures
• Industrial Plants
• Film Locations
185 kWFURNACE with GENERATOR - DIESEL FIRED
The onboard 7 kW generator is fed from
the main fuel tank.  It powers the unit and
has two additional 15 Amp circuits for
work lights, tools, etc.
This agricultural building at the PNE
required a boost in its’ heating capacity
to host a film shoot.  Our trailer unit
pulled up along side of the building and
got busy within 30 minutes.  The on-board
generator and fuel tank allow for a very
streamlined package that is completely
self-sufficient.
When cold temperatures hit and this
warehouse’s heating system failed, this
quick response unit proved to be the ideal
solution. Eliminating the delay in running
power from within the building meant the
relief was immediate.
           Operated by either this simple selector
switch or a remote thermostat, control
could not be any easier.
Flexible ducting allows warm air to
be delivered right where it is needed
most.
With a convenient trailer hitch, simply
hook this unit up and roll it into your
desired location.
ROLL IN PLUG IN
COOL AIR RENTALS LTD.
We also rent industrial and portable air conditioning units, fans, and air movers.
Visit www.cool-air.com for our full line of rental equipment.
H
O
F
18
5
H
T
G
-0
2
17
FURNACE with GENERATOR  - DIESEL FIRED
185 kW  (HOF185TG)
HEATING
Medium Diesel Fired
Capacity Input 700,000 BTU
Capacity Output 637,000 BTU
Capacity 185 kW
GENERATOR
Generator Size 7 kW
Additional Power Two 15 Amp circuits
PHYSICAL
Controls Local ON/OFF,
 Remote Thermostat
Supply Air Flow 7660 CFM
Flexible Ducting - Supply 1 @ 20” or 2 @ 16”
Flexible Ducting - Return N/A
Fuel Tank Capacity 230 US Gal 870 L
Consumption 5.3 US Gal/hr 21.8 L/hr
Run Time 40 hrs
Heat Rise 130° F 54° C
Flue Connection Factory Installed
Dimensions – Width 102” 259 cm
Dimensions – Depth 160”  407 cm
Dimensions – Height 83”  211 cm
Weight w/ fuel 5900 lbs   2677 kg
PLUG IN TURN ON
Tel: 604.253.4171
Toll Free: 1.855.253.4171
cool-air.com
Email: info@cool-air.com
1407 East Georgia St
Vancouver, BC
Canada  V5L 2A9
9531 42 Ave NW
Edmonton, AB
Canada  T6E 5Y4